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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 21st round, Match #168

Friday, 16.03.2025, 13:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 14°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii (C)
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
21 Benediuk Artem
17 Katrych Vitalii
6 Losenko Ivan
10 Sad Valerii
8 Piatov Oleksandr
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
9 Pushkarov Oleh
99 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
11 Chaban Vladyslav
87 Skorokhod Maksym
42 Hadzhuk Illia
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
14 Melenchuk Andrii
4 Dubilei Vitalii
97 Popov Nazar
88 Svystun Kristian
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

1 Rudko Artur
44 Jarju Moses
22 Arsić Vladimir
66 Ryan
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
34 Latsabidze Luka
28 Habelok Artem
17 Yanakov Denis
95 Mustafaiev Emil
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
77 Kysil Yaroslav
6 Caio Gomes
3 Yermakov Vitalii
7 Toirov Khusrav
21 Bezborodko Denys
90 Shevtsov Illia
11 Popov Kiril
4 Kratov Mahomed
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
25 Kogut Igor

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

VAR Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Hrushko Svitlana
VAR Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 21st round, Match #168
Friday, 16.03.2025, 13:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 14°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
11' 95 Mustafaiev Emil

9 Pushkarov Oleh 18'

46' 34 Latsabidze Luka
90 Shevtsov Illia

46' 28 Habelok Artem
25 Kogut Igor

46' 95 Mustafaiev Emil
77 Kysil Yaroslav

50' 66 Ryan

64' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Popov Kiril

73' 25 Kogut Igor

74' 2 Butko Bohdan
21 Bezborodko Denys

10 Sad Valerii
42 Hadzhuk Illia 74'

9 Pushkarov Oleh
7 Farasieienko Vitalii 74'

42 Hadzhuk Illia 86'

21 Benediuk Artem
4 Dubilei Vitalii 88'

99 Kyslenko Serhii
97 Popov Nazar 88'

8 Piatov Oleksandr
87 Skorokhod Maksym 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


